
              2023 Pike County Lady Pirates Softball Schedule           

  
Date Day Opponent Location Time Team Depart 

Aug. 3 Thursday **ACE** Home 6:00 V  

Aug. 8 Tuesday Jones County Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Aug. 10 Thursday East Coweta Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Aug. 12 Saturday Denmark UNG 11:00 V 
6:00 

Fri 

Aug. 12 Saturday Villa Rica UNG 3:00 V  

Aug. 14 Monday ACE Macon 6:00 V 4:00 

Aug. 17 Thursday *Jackson* Jackson 5:55 V 4:00 

Aug. 21 Monday Strong Rock Home 6:00 V  

Aug. 22 Tuesday *Upson-Lee* Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Aug. 24 Thursday *Mary Persons* Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Aug. 29 Tuesday *Peach County* Fort Valley 4:30/6:00 JV/V 2:15 

Aug. 30 Wednesday Newnan Newnan 5:00/7:00 JV/V 3:15 

Aug. 31 Thursday Northside Columbus Columbus 5:00/7:00 JV/V 3:00 

Sept. 5 Tuesday *Jackson* Home 5:55 V  

Sept. 7 Thursday *Upson-Lee* Thomaston 4:30/6:00 JV/V 3:30 

Sept. 8 Friday Northgate Home 4:00 JV  

Sept. 9 Saturday McIntosh Home 9:00 JV  

Sept. 9 Saturday Whitewater Home 5:45 JV  

Sept. 11 Monday LaGrange Home 5:00/7:00 V/JV  

Sept. 12 Tuesday *Mary Persons* Forsyth 4:30/6:00 JV/V 3:00 

Sept. 14 Thursday *Peach County* Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Sept. 18 Monday ^Whitewater^ Home 5:00/7:00 JV/V 
Senior 
Night 

Sept. 19 Tuesday Jones County Gray 4:30/6:00 JV/V 2:30 

Sept. 21 Thursday *Jackson* Jackson 5:55 V 4:00 

Sept. 26 Tuesday *Upson-Lee* Home  4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Sept. 28 Thursday *Mary Persons* Home 4:30/6:00 JV/V  

Oct. 3 Tuesday *Peach County* Ft. Valley 4:30/6:00 JV/V 2:15 

Oct. 5 Thursday East Coweta Sharpsburg 4:30/6:00 JV/V 3:00 

Oct. 11 Wednesday North Gate Newnan 6:00 V 3:45 

Oct. 19-20 Thu - Fri GHSA Super Regional TBD TBD V  

Oct. 25-28 Thu - Fri Elite 8/Final 4/Finals Columbus TDB V  
 

*Varsity Region game*  **Pre-Season Scrimmage Game** ^ Senior Night^ 

 

Head Coach – Don Hanson (hansond@pike.k12.ga.us) 770-856-4047 

Assistant Coach – Meghan Penland 

Assistant Coach – Mackenzie Luker 

mailto:hansond@pike.k12.ga.us

